ECP2 Pressure Guage
(Metal Housing)
08-ECP2-D1-ED,06/03/2024
With the piezoresistive pressure sensor, as soon as
changes in environmental pressure are detected, the thin
film deformation on the pressure sensor changes too, and
the piezoresistive material on the thin film experiences
deformation accordingly. The resistance changes as such

Connection material
SUS304、SUS316
ORDERING INFORMATION
No.16, Tzuchiang St., Tucheng, District New Taipei City, Taiwan.
TEL :  886 2 22696789 │ FAX : 886 2 22686682 │ http://www.fine-tek.com
Email: info@fine-tek.com
ECP 2 - 9999
13121110
0 09
0605
9 9
09
9
16
0605
00: Standard type
02: High temperature type
09
MA: SUS304
MB: SUS316
11 Diaphragm
MC: SUS316L
Type
Connection material
999
191817
13 Pressure range
2
A: 0~5kgf/cm
2B: 0~10kgf/cm
2
C: 0~20kgf/cm
10
12
16 Connection - size
A2: 1/4"
A4: 3/8"
A5: 1/2"
A7: 3/4"
A8: 1"
B1: 1-1/2"
17
18 Connection - thread
01: PT male
07: NPT male
19
P A